
Name Email Office Location Office Hours

Ashlyn, Stacy sportenw@math.fsu.edu MCH 112 T: 1:30-2:30, R: 12:30-1:30

Bata, Devon dbata@math.fsu.edu MCH 404C M: 11:00-12:00, R: 12:30-1:30

Chanda, Anindya achanda@math.fsu.edu MCH 404/6A M: 2:20-3:20, W: 11:10-12:10

D'Angelo, Keri kdangel@math.fsu.edu MCH 112 T: 8-9, F: 8-9

Estebe, Cody cestebe@math.fsu.edu MCH 402G W: 2:30-3:30

Fazli, Mehran mfazli@math.fsu.edu MCH 402J MW: 8:30-9:30

Li, Xin xli2@math.fsu.edu MCH 401C M: 10:30-11:30, T: 1:30-2:30, W: 2:30-3:30

Miller, Jared jmiller@math.fsu.edu MCH 112 R: 11:00-1:00

Mostowski, Brad bmostows@math.fsu.edu MCH 112 M: 3:30-4:30, W: 2:20-3:20

Piper, Colton cpiper@math.fsu.edu MCH 402H T: 2:00-3:00, W: 12:00-1:00

Poole, Maria mpoole@math.fsu.edu MCH 112 T: 12:30-2:30

White, Edward ewhite@math.fsu.edu MCH 402H T: 12:30-1:30, R: 10-11
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